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  Members 2013-14 

2013-2014 Commission Members 
 
 
House Members 
 
Rep. Mike Benson (R) ............ 651-296-4378 
215 State Office Building* 
rep.mike.benson@house.mn 
 
Rep. Phyllis Kahn (D) ............. 651-296-4257 
365 State Office Building* 
rep.phyllis.kahn@house.mn 
 
Rep. John Lesch (D) .............. 651-296-4224 
537 State Office Building* 
rep.john.lesch@house.mn 
 
Rep. Will Morgan (D) ............. 651-296-5387 
401 State Office Building* 
rep.will.morgan@house.mn 
 
Rep. Mary Murphy (D) ........... 651-296-2676 
443 State Office Building* 
rep.mary.murphy@house.mn 
 
Rep. Michael V. Nelson (D) ..... 651-296-3751 
565 State Office Building* 
rep.michael.nelson@house.mn 
 
Rep. Tim O'Driscoll (R) .......... 651-296-7808 
357 State Office Building* 
rep.tim.odriscoll@house.mn 
 
 
*State Office Building Addresses: 
100 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St. Paul, MN  55155-1206 

Senate Members 
 
Sen. Barb Goodwin (D) ................. 651-296-4334 
124 Capitol+ 
Use Senate e-mail form 
 
Jeff Hayden (D) ........................... 651-296-4261 
208 Capitol+ 
sen.jeff.hayden@senate.mn 
 
Sen. Alice M. Johnson (D) ............. 651-296-2556 
205 Capitol+ 
sen.alice.johnson@senate.mn 
 
Sen. Sandra L. Pappas (D) ............ 651-296-1802 
120 Capitol+ 
Use Senate e-mail form  
 
Sen. Julie A. Rosen (R) ................. 651-296-5713 
139 State Office Building* 
sen.julie.rosen@senate.mn 
 
Tom Saxhaug (D)......................... 651-296-4136 
328 Capitol+ 
sen.tom.saxhaug@senate.mn 
 
Dave Thompson  (R) .................... 651-296-5252 
131 State Office Building* 
sen.dave.thompson@senate.mn 
 
 
+Capitol Building Addresses: 
75 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
St. Paul, MN  55155-1606 

 
 

COMMISSION OFFICE: 
55 State Office Building ................ 651-296-2750 
St. Paul, MN 55155 ............... Fax: 651-297-3697 
e-mail:  lcpr@lcpr.leg.mn 
website:  www.lcpr.leg.mn 

STAFF: 
Lawrence A. Martin, Executive Director 
Edward Burek, Deputy Director 
Lisa Diesslin, Commission Assistant 
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